
FIBER OPTIC ACCESSORIES

Fiber Optic Attenuator
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC
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 ≤ 0.5dB
 < 10%

-40 to +75

-40 to +85

< 0.2
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∆ IL ≤ 0.2

∆ IL ≤ 0.2
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Connector Type

ANX-FOA
= Annexecom Fiber Optic
Attenuator

AttenuatorPart No.

01 = 1dB
05 = 5dB
10 = 10dB
15 = 15dB
20 = 20dB
25 = 25dB
30 = 30dB

FC = FC
MTRJ = MTRJ
SC = SC/UPC
SCA = SC/APC
ST = ST

ORDERING INFORMATION

ANX xx yy

FEATURES
• Fixed attenuation value of 1 to 30dB
• Precise attenuation value
• Excellent reflectance
• Environmentally stable
• 1310nm and 1550nm dual wavelength
• Low PDL
• Meet IEC, Telcordia GR-326-CORE, GR-910-CORE and JIS 

performance requirement
• RoHS compliance
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75°C

10 – 55, 2 Hrs

1.5m, 5 drops


